Ordering Authority's Survey & Certification

(Survey Form 1)



DIESCON II BPA Holder or Teaming Partner: 

BPA Order Number: 

BPA Order Type:

Value:

Follow-on Effort:
Yes

No

(Check Yes or No)

BPA Closeout Assessment (IAW Rating Guide)
Rating


0
1
2
3
4

Quality Factors:













Based on performance feedback, as reflected in the file, Overall Quality for this Order 













Schedule and Cost Factors:













Planned, scheduled, and managed work  and costs pursuant to BPA Order.













Business Factors:













Effectively balanced needs of Company, Government Authorities, and the Customers













Customer Factors:













Displayed initiative in meeting requirements and responsive to Government needs.






Provided continuous feedback to Government on work being performed.






Demonstrated positive attitude towards organization goals and mission accomplishment.








What is the likelihood that you would use this Contractor on another task? 

(Check one)
Likely

Not Likely



Government Contracting Officer's Certification:  For purposes of the Government's periodic BPA assessment of the above Contractor's Past Performance, the undersigned hereby certifies that: 1) he/she is the Contracting Officer responsible for administering the Government's contract identified below; and, 2) the assessment, as described above, is consistent with information contained in the BPA Order File or otherwise known by this Contracting Officer.  [Exceptions, if any, are noted in comments attached.] 


____________________________



(Contracting Officer's Signature/Date)



____________________________



(Government Agency/Organization)



___________________________



(Contract Number)



____________________________



(Telephone Number)






